High Power Laser Beam Expander W3211BEHP
Common Specifications
Material Synthetic fused silica
Housing
Material
Aluminum
Housing Finish Black Anodized
Incident angle ±0°

Reference <λ/4 (input beam dia. 4mm, magnification 3x, 632.8nm)
Specifications（wavelength range）
Part Number
Design
wavelength
[nm]
AR coating
wavelengths
[nm]
Transmittance
(AR coat calculated value)*2
[%]
Laser Damage
Threshold*1
[J/cm²]
BEZHP-1/3-250/280 250-266 250-280 >98％ (266nm), >94％ (257.5nm)
>94％ (250-280nm), >43％ (600-700nm) 2
BEZHP-1/3-340/380 340-355 340-380 >98％ (355nm), >94％ (343.3nm)
>94％ (340-380nm), >43% (600-700nm) 4
BEZHP-1/3-500/570 500-532 500-570 >98％ (532nm), >96％ (515nm)
>96％ (500-570nm), >43% (600-700nm) 5
BEZHP-1/3-1030/1100 1030-1064 1030-1100 >98％ (1064nm), >96％ (1030nm)
>96％ (1030-1100nm), >43% (600-700nm) 7
BEZHP-2/8-250/280 250-266 250-280 >98％ (266nm), >94％ (257.5nm)
>94％ (250-280nm), >43% (600-700nm) 4
BEZHP-2/8-340/380 340-355 340-380 >98％ (355nm), >94％ (343.3nm)
>94％ (340-380nm), >43% (600-700nm) 4
BEZHP-2/8-500/570 500-532 500-570 >98％ (532nm), >96％ (515nm)
>96％ (500-570nm), >43% (600-700nm) 7
BEZHP-2/8-1030/1100 1030-1064 1030-1100 >98％ (1064nm), >96％ (1030nm)
>96％ (1030-1100nm), >43% (600-700nm) 10
*1 Laser pulse width ; 10ns , Repetition frequency ; 20Hz
*2 The transmittance of the beam expander differs depending on the wavelength and/or input beam diameter.
*3 Transmitted wavefront distortion is design value and not guaranteed. Transmitted wavefront distortion is not measured at the design wavelength.